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Association Code Association Name Association Type Position Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Day Phone Night Phone Fax Email Contact Method Association URL
CP3150Democracy Commons Homeowners Assn HO Administrative Agent Chambers Management Democracy Commons HOA 12051 Tech Rd. Ste. B Silver Spring MD 20904 3016800700 admin@chambersmanagementinc.com E
CP3150Democracy Commons Homeowners Assn HO Management Contact Chambers Management Gene Stevens 12051-B Tech Road Silver Spring MD 20904 admin@chambersmanagementinc.com E
CP3150Democracy Commons Homeowners Association CA Management Contact John Irons 10106 Baldwin Court Bethesda MD 20817 L
CW6786East County Citizens Advisory Board CW Chair Rachel Evans 3300 Briggs Chaney Road Silver Spring MD 20904 (240) 777-8414 Eastco.citizen@Montgomerycountymd.gov E
CA1404Fleming Park Community Association CA Secretary Joan Hurley 9800 Broad Street Bethesda MD 20814 (301) 530-0798 jhurley42@hotmail.com B
CA1404Fleming Park Community Association CA President Rebecca Morley rlmorley7@gmail.com E
CA0105Marymount Citizens Association CA Co-Chairman Chris Slingerman 6316 Bells Mill Road Bethesda MD 20817 (301) 897-5119 cslingerman@comcast.net E
CW3450Montgomery County Civic Federation CA Co-President Alan Bowser alan.bowser@gmail.com Ehttps://montgomerycivic.org
CW6785Montgomery County Renters Alliance Inc. CW Executive Director Matt Losak (301) 588-3987 mattlosak@rentersalliance.org Ewww.rentersalliance.org
CW0969Montgomery County Taxpayers League CW President Edward Amatetti (301) 728-6505 info@mctaxpayersleague.org Ehttps://www.mctaxpayersleague.org/about-mctl
CA0078North Ashburton Citizens Association CA President Phillip Harshbarger 6208 Lone Oak Drive Bethesda MD 20817 (301) 312-6050 L
CW0683Northern Montgomery County Alliance CW Chair Julius Cinque 22300 Slidell Road Boyds MD 20841  (301) 972-1098 E
HO1840Old Georgetown Mews Homeowners Assn HO Primary Contact / Admin Agent Akbar Heydarian 6009 Manor Oak Way Bethesa MD 20814 akiheydarian@gmail.com E
CW1193Sierra Club - Montgomery County Group CW ExCom Member Al Carr alfred.carr@gmail.com E
CW1193Sierra Club - Montgomery County Group CW Treasurer Jennifer Rossmere P O Box 4024 Rockville MD 20849 jayrossmere@gmail.com B
HO1788Wildwood Estates Homeowners Association HO Administrative Agent Heidi Oliver 18401 Woodfield Road Gaithersburg MD 20879 Heidi.Oliver@casinc.biz E
HO1788Wildwood Estates Homeowners Association HO Management Contact Kimberly Hanger 18401 Woodfield Road Gaithersburg MD 20879 Kimberly.Hanger@casinc.biz E
HO1788Wildwood Estates Homeowners Association HO Primary Contact - Owner Michael Villa 10525 Abinoe Drive Bethesda 20814 L
CA0104Wildwood Manor Citizens Association CA President Linda Lizzio 6311 Berkshire Drive Bethesda MD 20814 (301) 654-3666 linda.lizzio@longandfoster.com L
CA0075Wyngate Citizens Association CA Treasurer Ann  Rose 6011 Melvern Drive Bethesda MD 20817 (301) 602-2585 annierose0504@gmail.com E
CA0075Wyngate Citizens Association CA President Jesse Spodak 9206 Topeka Street Bethesda MD 20817 (301) 461-5654 jspodak@gmail.com E
CA0075Wyngate Citizens Association CA Correspondence Secretary Joyce Gearhart 6104 Willmett Road Bethesda MD 20817 joyce.gearhart@gmail.com E
CA0075Wyngate Citizens Association CA Recording Secretary Naira  Darius 6011 Conway Road Bethesda MD 20817 (240) 476-0527 dariustrio@gmail.com E
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